1
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
Bandpass Response
Band reject Response
Duplexer Response
MCV high performance ceramic filters, duplexers, triplexers
and multiplexers are designed and manufactured using
proprietary high-quality factor (Q) ceramic materials in

3 0 @ 1 6 1 6 ~ 1 6 2 6 . 5
3 0 @ 8 0 0 ~ 9 0 0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bandpass/Band Reject Filters
BPM 1842- 75- A1
Filter Type Centre Frequency (MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Revision
BNM = Mono-Block Bandpass Filter Without PCB
BPM = Mono-Block Bandpass Filter With PCB
BPX = Discrete Resonator Bandpass Filter
BTX = Discrete Resonator Pin Type Bandpass Filter
BCM = Ceramic Encased Bandpass Filter
NNM = Mono-Block Band Reject Filter Without PCB
NPM = Mono-Block Band Reject Filter With PCB
NPX = Discrete Resonator Band Reject Filter
NCM = Ceramic Encased Band Reject Filter
“BH” = High Power Bandpass Filter
Dual Bandpass/Dual Band Reject Filters
DBPM 836- 881- 25- A1
Filter Type Band - 1 Centre
Frequency (MHz)
Band - 2 Centre
Frequency (MHz)
Band - 1
Bandwidth (MHz) Revision
DBPM = Mono-Block Dual Bandpass Filter With PCB
DBPX = Discrete Resonator Dual Bandpass Filter
DNPM = Mono-Block Dual Band Reject Filter With PCB
DNPX = Discrete Resonator Dual Band Reject Filter
Duplexers
DPM 1732- 2132- 45 B1
Filter Type Lower Band Centre
Frequency (MHz)
High Band Centre
Frequency (MHz)
Lower Band
Bandwidth (MHz) Revision
DNM = Mono-Block Duplexer Without PCB
DPM = Mono-Block Duplexer With PCB
DPX = Discrete Resonator Duplexer
DTX = Discrete Resonator Pin Type Duplexer
DCM = Ceramic Encased Duplexer
“DH” = High Power Duplexer
Multiplexers
MPM 3- 000001 A1
Filter Type Channel Number Sequential Number Revision
MPM = Mono-Block Multiplexer
MPX = Discrete Resonator Multiplexer
MCM = Ceramic Encased Multiplexer
3 - Triplexer
4 - Quadraplexer
5 - Pentaplexer
© MCV-Microwave 2016